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Team Name

United States
Canada 3
France 3
Italy 5
France 2
France 4
Switzerland 3
Canada 5
Italy 3
Ireland 2
United States
Japan 2
Switzerland 4
Canada 2
Switzerland 1
Spain 4
Netherlands 5
France 1
Great Britain
Belgium 2
Great Britain
Italy 4

Italy 1

Great Britain
France 5
Belgium 1
Netherlands 3
Spain 5

Italy 2
Canada 1
Spain 2

Spain 1
Switzerland 2
Ireland 1
South Korea 1
Netherlands 2
Belgium 3
Ireland 3
Canada 4
Great Britain
Japan 1
United States
United States

meters

Sunday, May 5, 2024
Team Relay - Team Triathlon

SCT: seconds Everyone
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Van Eeckhoutte Ronny
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.270
350
.910
330
.230
740
970
.290
530
430
530
770
.260
700
470
310
730
460
020
030
610
780
350
008
030
050
810
800
370



44 Great Britain 1
45 United States 4
46 Spain 3

47 Switzerland 5
48 Netherlands 4
49 South Africa 1
50 Netherlands 1

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO:

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
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Time

101.680
101.770
123.560
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